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MEMORANDUM

November 18, 2014

TO:  Department Heads and Employees &
0.r

FR: Douglas F. Beaulieu, County Administrator

RE: 2015 Holiday Schedule for Couniy Employees not Covered by a

Collective Bargaining Agreement

The 2015 Holiday Schedule is issued under the provisions of the Aroostook County

Personnel Policy Manual,
HOLIDAY,

New Year’s Day
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Presidents’ Day
Patriots’ Day
Memorial Day
Independence Day
Labor Day
Columbus Day
Veterans’ Day
Thanksgiving Day
Thanksgiving Friday
Christmas

DAY/DATE TO BE OBSERVED

Thursday, January 1, 2015
Monday, January 19, 2015
Monday, February 16, 2015
Monday, April 20, 2015
Monday, May 25, 2015
Friday, July 3, 2015

Monday, September 7, 2015
Monday, October 12, 2015
Wednesday, November 11, 2015
Thursday, November 26, 2015
Friday, November 27, 2015
Friday, December 25, 2015

Employees covered by a collective bargaining agreement shall observe the holidays

in their contract,
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